
City of Woodbury Shuttle Bus ScheduleCity of Woodbury Shuttle Bus Schedule

Call for questions
regarding scheduling

or in case of bad
weather 

856-853-0892856-853-0892 Woodbury.nj.usWoodbury.nj.us

Colonial Park Apartments

Lakeside Apartments

Pick-Up Locations (Out Front) Departure
Time

Public Works DepartmentPublic Works Department

City ofCity of
OODBURYO O D B U R YWW

Arrival 
Time

8:30 am

8:50 am

CVS (E. Red Bank Ave.)

Broad St. & Red Bank Ave. (Bus Stop)

Post Office (North Broad St.)

All Arrival and Departure times are approximate and could be
5-10 minutes early and/or late.

City Hall (Across Street, Corner of New St.)

Aldi

9:10 am

9:30 am

9:50 am

10:00 am

9:40 am

8:45 am

9:05 am

9:25 am

9:35 am

9:45 am

9:55 am

10:05 am

ThursdayMonday

Walmart, Ollies,
Deptford Mall

Shoprite, Dollar Store, Acme,
Amish Market

Drop-Off Locations

Departure time for each trip is 1 pm and will return to location where rider
was picked-up.

Effective August 4, 2025


